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Index
No.

Part No.

Description

Q'ty Per
Assembly

NOoO Ok WD =

G178 4554
G178 4522
G178 4555
AX65 0061
G178 5896
G178 4567
G178 4568

Cover:Upper:Adhesion
Decal:Caution:Cooling Unit
Cover:Lower:Coat

Fan:DC 4.8W:Cooling Unit
Harness:VIC:Fan
Bracket:Fan:Exit
Bracket:Push Switch

—_ e

Index o Q'ty Per
No. Part No. Description Assembly
101 | 0451 3006N | Tapping Screw - 3x6
102 | 1204 2846 | Switch:LB-16RKS1-088D
103 | 11050511 | Harness Clamp - LWS-0306ZC
104 | 11050522 | Edge Saddle - LES0510
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Part No. Description Indgex No.
G178 4522 Decal:Caution:Cooling Unit 3- 2
G178 4554 Cover:Upper:Adhesion 3- 1
G178 4555 Cover:Lower:Coat 3- 3
G178 4567 Bracket:Fan:Exit 3- 6
G178 4568 Bracket:Push Switch 3- 7
3- 5

G178 5896

Harness:VIC:Fan

L Page and
Part No. Description Index No.
AX65 0061 Fan:DC 4.8W:Cooling Unit 3- 4
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Part No. Description Index No.
0451 3006N | Tapping Screw - 3x6 3- 101
1105 0511 Harness Clamp - LWS-0306ZC 3- 1083
1105 0522 Edge Saddle - LES0510 3- 104
1204 2846 Switch:LB-16RKS1-088D
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